
 

Monday, Dec 17  4:45 PM  Altus   Away**** 

Thursday, Jan 10 4:30 PM  Altus   Home**** 

Thursday, Jan 17 4:00 PM   Arapaho  Away*** 

Monday, Jan 21  4:30 PM  BF/DC  Away 

Tuesday, Jan 29  4:00 PM  Mt. View  Home(5th Quarter)**** 

Monday, Feb 4  4:30 PM  Mt. View  Away 

Tuesday, Feb 5  4:00 PM  Arapaho  Home** 

Tuesday, Feb 12  4:30PM  BF/DC  Home 

Tuesday, Feb 19  5:30PM  W’Ford  Away** 

Monday, Feb 25  5:30PM  W’Ford  Home** 

Monday, March 4 TBA   Thomas Tournament Away 

Tuesday, March 5 TBA   Thomas Tournament Away 

  

**This game will be for the 4th & 5th grade girls and boys teams only(2 games) 

***This game will be for the 5th & 6th grade girls and boys teams only(2 games) 

****We will only play two games but every player will suit up 

NOTE: If there is not a mark on a game, we will be playing four games. The 4th & 
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